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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Bynka IM.1.
Kywwank [.B.
binenuyk B.I.
Yonin M.IM.
Tumuyk 1A,
Ocran'tok T.B.
CosaHcbkuii B.B.
JNectok B.B.
AHknesny A.B.
BaxiBcbkumi LHO.
Teniwyk I.C.
Kypunsak €.B.
IBaHoK A/,
Pnbak B.I.
JlaBpuHoBUY A.P.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
Boliko 11.0.
AIm6op P.A.
IBacuk A.B.
Tpiw, B.M.
Tpyw P.I.
leprivuHmnin A.B.
YepHeLbkuii M.P.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
BosHa Y.b.
MocmnquBB.
Ceuw, M.M.
BosHwi |.B.
MeTpyHsak LIO.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
AAM6op P.A. 2
Manbkis M.C.
MwuHbO .M.
Kosanbuyk b.M1.
Yonin M.IN.

MapTuHuwmH M.M.

Poxko O.l.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6u JonuHa-Kanyw, IBaHo-®paHkiBcbK, Konomus

2023
JleTnuis

B 306 L1/ 49.3968949 /] 27.5554249
03.09.2023 08:44:28

CoHAUYHO
53

660
223.771
132

84

48

Kop,

180042
181029
180016
181327
180037
180041
185096
181006
180047
181306
181040
181112
180085
181122
180038
180006
180022
181003
180057
181315
181024
180012
181025
180077
223839
180049
181015
221434
181116
180033
183897
181123
185159
180055
181058
183676
185075

Kny6

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[onvna-Kanywl
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyww
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[JonnHa-Kanyw
Konomus
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
[JonnHa-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
[JonviHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[JonviHa-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyw

Konomus

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

17
22
25
34
16
0
0
28
32
21
35
22
15
16
0
35
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30

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

6 490.84
8 469.62
12 458.63
13 460.46
3 289.62
0 0.00
0.00
439.39
454.05
467.33
495.11
485.80
24733
186.72
0.00
258.78
94.20
0.00
0.00
426.87
0.00
0.00
17130
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
169.62
167.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
177.86
172.06
39145
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11:26:20
12:54:14
1184.83
1073.81
11:26:20
12:54:14
01:27:54
132
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.35 173.24
0.36 170.77
048 220.14
0.38 176.06
0.19 54.30
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.71 313.85
0.16 70.94
0.33 155.78
0.20 99.02
0.32 154.57
0.20 4947
0.12 2334
0.00 0.00
0.09 22.18
0.05 449
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
045 194.03
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.29 4894
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.08 14.13
0.13 22.29
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
033 59.29
033 57.35
0.13 52.19

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
843.68
78047
690.86
681.21
587.15
569.16
546.22
504.48
499.70
469.58
465.86
42320
405.08
391.19
380.10
32040
309.26
287.62
283.22
277.79
253.78
248.84
246.98
236.49
232.06
22645
22398
221.19
199.77
192.46
190.82
174.19
161.55
151.57
143.94
13293
104.17



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Ocranuyk P.B.
MaptuHunwmH I.0.
YepHeLbkuii M.M.
KypsHcbkuii B.IO.

Kywank A.B. -2
KouaHcbkmin M.I.

Tpyw B.O.
baxiBcbka O.H.
Gegis C.I.
Mpw, B.E.
Makcum I.C.
Poxko O.I. 2
KannHrok A.B.
Teniwyk 1.C. Ta BHYK
Bo3Hsak P.I.
Makcum M.
Fanbyak V.H.
Tpiw O.M.
KotoBwuy 3.B.
Auis All
MaHbkiB M.C. 2
[MyTbko B.M.
Bonowyk B.M.
3Hak B.I.
JNectok B.B.
Mactok O.M.
IpaboseLbkuit A.C.
Punbak B.I. 2
CraBuubkuii AT.
KypsHcbkuii FO.B.
JNlaBpyHoBN4Y M.M.
JlereHbkunx .M.
Cementok M.B.
Yena .M.

181107
183841
180071
181011
184928
180026
227266
185180
181304
180001
181030
185076
185210
183711
181106
180072
185158
184929
181301
185166
185073
181313
181120
183731
181118
185208
185094
185074
181305
181119
185161
180079
180050
180028

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvina-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyww

Konomus
Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[JonvHa-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[JonnHa-Kanyw
Konomusa
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus

[Jonvina-Kanyw

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[JonvHa-Kanyw

Konomus
[Jonvna-Kanyw
Konomusa
[JonnHa-Kanyw
Konomus
Konomusa
[JonvHa-Kanyw
Konomus
[Jonvina-Kanyw
Konomusa

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
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267.79
184.58
0.00
0.00
371.15
175.73
0.00
84.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
99.69
0.00
19847
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.22
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.40
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.17
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
033
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2591 101.44
41.02 101.19

0.00 82.89
0.00 7599
0.00 75.56
0.00 59.53
0.00 57.96
0.00 55.98
0.00 5244
0.00 51.60
0.00 3333
16.62 29.98
0.00 14.01
0.00 1342
0.00 9.84
0.00 9.71
0.00 7.06
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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